
Long-Term, Flawless Performance

EF SERIES FOLDING TABLES

When your table needs call for a high pressure, decorative laminate 
surface, Midwest’s EF Series Tables are your best choice. We build these 
high-quality tables with a plywood core so that they will withstand years 
of rough handling. Plywood is light in weight, resistant to corner impact 
breakage and strong enough to support heavy loads under constant use. 
We support our table tops with the strongest steel channel frame and the 
most durable and easy to operate leg components in the industry. EF Series 
Tables will look good, while performing flawlessly longer than any table you 
have ever owned.

Features and Benefits
• High pressure laminate surface
• 3/4” thick plywood core top
• 14 gauge, 1.05” diameter wishbone legs
• Spring-bolt locking leg braces

15 YEAR
WARRANTY

10 YEAR
WARRANTY

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

1 YEAR
WARRANTY

Spring-Bolt Locking Braces

Innovative Construction

Easy to Operate

High-Quality

Decorative

Durability

Stability



1500 Taylor Avenue, Springfield, IL 62703
Phone: 312.666.3366 • 800.621.4716

Fax: 312.666.2606

Email Orders to: Orders@midwestfolding.com
Email Questions/Inquiries to: info@midwestfolding.com
www.midwestfolding.com

TABLE STYLE MODEL NO
SIZE

W x L x H
WT 
LBS

430EF
530EF
630EF
830EF
636EF
836EF

30” x 48” x 30”
30” x 60” x 30”
30” x 72” x 30”
30” x 96” x 30”
36” x 72” x 30”
36” x 96” x 30”

51
56
65
82
70
94

Banquet

R42EF
R48EF
R54EF
R60EF

 R66EF*
R72EF

42” diameter x 30”
48” diameter x 30”
54” diameter x 30”
60” diameter x 30”
66” diameter x 30”
72” diameter x 30”

49
56
63
79
90

103

Round

HR60EF
HR72EF

1/2 of 60” diameter x 30”
1/2 of 72” diameter x 30”

50
59

1/2 Round

QR60EF 1/4 of 60” diameter x 30” 30
1/4 Round

518EF
618EF
818EF
524EF
624EF
824EF

18” x 60” x 30”
18” x 72” x 30”
18” x 96” x 30”
24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”

41
46
59
49
55
69

Standard Seminar

 CP518EF
CP618EF
CP818EF
CP524EF
CP624EF
CP824EF

+

+ 18” x 60” x 30”
18” x 72” x 30”
18” x 96” x 30”
24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”

41
45
55
48
58
70

Comfort Leg Seminar

30” x 30” x 30”
36” x 36” x 30”

30” diameter x 30”
36” diameter x 30”

28
36
31
36

Game SQ30EF
SQ36EF
R30EF
R36EF

••
••
••
••

*

     430EF °+

530EF
630EF
830EF
636EF
836EF

30” x 48” x 30”
30” x 60” x 30”
30” x 72” x 30”
30” x 96” x 30”
36” x 72” x 30”
36” x 96” x 30”

51
56
65
82
70
94
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24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”
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55
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CP624EF
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18” x 72” x 30”
18” x 96” x 30”
24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”
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••
••
••
••

*
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1/2 of 60” diameter x 30”
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59
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Round
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1/2 Round
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1/4 Round
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818EF
524EF
624EF
824EF

18” x 60” x 30”
18” x 72” x 30”
18” x 96” x 30”
24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”

41
46
59
49
55
69
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••
••
••
••

*
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18” x 60” x 30”
18” x 72” x 30”
18” x 96” x 30”
24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”
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45
55
48
58
70
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55
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••
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30” x 30” x 30”
36” x 36” x 30”

30” diameter x 30”
36” diameter x 30”

28
36
31
36
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WT 
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530EF
630EF
830EF
636EF
836EF

30” x 48” x 30”
30” x 60” x 30”
30” x 72” x 30”
30” x 96” x 30”
36” x 72” x 30”
36” x 96” x 30”

51
56
65
82
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94

Banquet

R42EF
R48EF
R54EF
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 R66EF*
R72EF

42” diameter x 30”
48” diameter x 30”
54” diameter x 30”
60” diameter x 30”
66” diameter x 30”
72” diameter x 30”

49
56
63
79
90

103

Round

HR60EF
HR72EF

1/2 of 60” diameter x 30”
1/2 of 72” diameter x 30”

50
59

1/2 Round

QR60EF 1/4 of 60” diameter x 30” 30
1/4 Round

518EF
618EF
818EF
524EF
624EF
824EF

18” x 60” x 30”
18” x 72” x 30”
18” x 96” x 30”
24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”

41
46
59
49
55
69

Standard Seminar

 CP518EF
CP618EF
CP818EF
CP524EF
CP624EF
CP824EF

+

+ 18” x 60” x 30”
18” x 72” x 30”
18” x 96” x 30”
24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”

41
45
55
48
58
70

Comfort Leg Seminar

30” x 30” x 30”
36” x 36” x 30”

30” diameter x 30”
36” diameter x 30”

28
36
31
36

Game SQ30EF
SQ36EF
R30EF
R36EF

••
••
••
••

*

QR60EF 1/4 of 60” diameter x 30” 30

Solid ¾” thick plywood 
is surfaced with high 
pressure plastic 
laminate, sealed 
with a backing sheet 
and edged with vinyl 
T-molding.

Leg braces incorporate 
spring loaded, case 
hardened steel detents 
for a long life and fast 
set-up & tear-down.

Tops are reinforced 
against breakage with 
a square corner steel 
frame.

Extra thick, 14 gauge 
steel leg construction 
stands up to heavy 
use without bending. 
Non-removable, high 
impact plastic leg 
glides protect floors.

Models

*	 Only available in Grey Glace, Walnut, Bannister Oak and Wild Cherry
+	 Legs overlap when folded. Table must be stored on edge
° 	Not furnished with steel frames
•• 	Furnished with four independent folding legs

TABLE STYLE MODEL NO SIZE
W x L x H

WT 
LBS

S305EF 30” x 60” x 30 52

Rectangular

Serpentine


