## **EF SERIES FOLDING TABLES**

Long-Term, Flawless Performance



When your table needs call for a high pressure, decorative laminate surface, Midwest's EF Series Tables are your best choice. We build these high-quality tables with a plywood core so that they will withstand years of rough handling. Plywood is light in weight, resistant to corner impact breakage and strong enough to support heavy loads under constant use. We support our table tops with the strongest steel channel frame and the most durable and easy to operate leg components in the industry. EF Series Tables will look good, while performing flawlessly longer than any table you have ever owned.

## **Features and Benefits**

- High pressure laminate surface
- 3/4" thick plywood core top
- 14 gauge, 1.05" diameter wishbone legs
- · Spring-bolt locking leg braces















## **Models**

TABLE STYLE		MODEL NO	SIZE W x L x H	WT LBS
AA	Rectangular	430EF °+ 530EF 630EF 830EF 636EF 836EF	30" x 48" x 30" 30" x 60" x 30" 30" x 72" x 30" 30" x 96" x 30" 36" x 72" x 30" 36" x 96" x 30"	51 56 65 82 70 94
MA	Round	R42EF °°° R48EF R54EF R60EF R66EF* R72EF*	42" diameter x 30" 48" diameter x 30" 54" diameter x 30" 60" diameter x 30" 66" diameter x 30" 72" diameter x 30"	49 56 63 79 90 103
	1/2 Round	HR60EF HR72EF	1/2 of 60" diameter x 30" 1/2 of 72" diameter x 30"	50 59
TA	1/4 Round	QR60EF	1/4 of 60" diameter x 30"	30
	Game	SQ30EF °** SQ36EF °** R30EF °**	30" x 30" x 30" 36" x 36" x 30" 30" diameter x 30" 36" diameter x 30"	28 36 31 36
AA	Standard Seminar	518EF 618EF 818EF 524EF 624EF 824EF	18" x 60" x 30" 18" x 72" x 30" 18" x 96" x 30" 24" x 60" x 30" 24" x 72" x 30" 24" x 96" x 30"	41 46 59 49 55 69
	Comfort Leg Seminar	CP518EF CP618EF CP818EF CP524EF CP624EF CP824EF	18" x 60" x 30" 18" x 72" x 30" 18" x 96" x 30" 24" x 60" x 30" 24" x 72" x 30" 24" x 96" x 30"	41 45 55 48 58 70
T A A	Serpentine	\$305EF	30" x 60" x 30	52



Solid ¾" thick plywood is surfaced with high pressure plastic laminate, sealed with a backing sheet and edged with vinyl T-molding.



Leg braces incorporate spring loaded, case hardened steel detents for a long life and fast set-up & tear-down.



Tops are reinforced against breakage with a square corner steel frame.



Extra thick, 14 gauge steel leg construction stands up to heavy use without bending. Non-removable, high impact plastic leg glides protect floors.

- \* Only available in Grey Glace, Walnut, Bannister Oak and Wild Cherry
- + Legs overlap when folded. Table must be stored on edge
- ° Not furnished with steel frames
- Furnished with four independent folding legs



A Division of Nudo® Products, Inc.

1500 Taylor Avenue, Springfield, IL 62703 Phone: 312.666.3366 • 800.621.4716

Fax: 312.666.2606

Email Orders to: Orders@midwestfolding.com Email Questions/Inquiries to: info@midwestfolding.com www.midwestfolding.com